THE REALNEWSUK BUDGET 2018

The City State in London Corporate fraud profits rise
Stock Exchange Fraud rises

Offshore accounts rise

Currency manipulation

Business Registry of intentional business failures increase.
Hidden Offshore Water Corp profits double

Concealed offset Energy fraud profits rise

British Oil revenue doesn’t exist because it is registered as a foreign corp
BT Broadband offshore assets increase

BBC profits hidden offshore,

BBC America concealed offshore profits

Concealed Profits from Arms Sales

Concealed Profits from NHS drug sales

Concealed Profits from drug cartels

Unspecified payments

Profits from money laundering

Profits from people/child trafficking

The City State in London, world centre for Corporate Fraud, hidden profits.

UK assets registered offshore increase

Commonwealth, USA, Canada, Australia etc, tax receipts rise to

Sale of all UK public owned property to The City State of London Corps
Tax receipts down in all areas.

Serious Fraud Office & Police costs cut

Tech companies tax receipts

Treasury Management wages

Inland Revenue management wages

Bank of England management wages

Austerity charge

www.RealNewsUK.com

November 1% 2018

2,000 %
900%
500%

£250 Bn
200%

£250 Mn
350%
0
£23 Tr
£32 Bn
£54 Tr
£570 Bn
£64 Tr
£12 Bn
£147 Bn
£42 Bn
£13 Bn
£764 Tri
250%
£256 Tr
£504 Tr
3%
50%
£32 Mn
£400 Mn
£280 Bn
£503 Bn
0


http://www.realnewsuk.com/

