THE REALNEWSUK BUDGET 2018

The Oite Otata in Landon Ormanata formal modification	0.000.0/
The City State in London Corporate fraud profits rise	2,000 %
Stock Exchange Fraud rises	900%
Offshore accounts rise	500%
Currency manipulation	£250 Bn
Business Registry of intentional business failures increase.	200%
Hidden Offshore Water Corp profits double	£250 Mn
Concealed offset Energy fraud profits rise	350%
British Oil revenue doesn't exist because it is registered as a foreign corp	0
BT Broadband offshore assets increase	£23 Tr
BBC profits hidden offshore,	£32 Bn
BBC America concealed offshore profits	£54 Tr
Concealed Profits from Arms Sales	£570 Bn
Concealed Profits from NHS drug sales	£64 Tr
Concealed Profits from drug cartels	£12 Bn
Unspecified payments	£147 Bn
Profits from money laundering	£42 Bn
Profits from people/child trafficking	£13 Bn
The City State in London, world centre for Corporate Fraud, hidden profits.	£764 Tri
UK assets registered offshore increase	250%
Commonwealth, USA, Canada, Australia etc, tax receipts rise to	£256 Tr
Sale of all UK public owned property to The City State of London Corps	£504 Tr
Tax receipts down in all areas.	3%
Serious Fraud Office & Police costs cut	50%
Tech companies tax receipts	£32 Mn
Treasury Management wages	£400 Mn
Inland Revenue management wages	£280 Bn
Bank of England management wages	£503 Bn
Austerity charge	0

www.RealNewsUK.com

November 1st 2018